

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5123 OF 2006

COMMR.JNCH,JNPT, RAIGAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TOPAIM PROPERTIES PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellant has to disclose proper and correct address, before 5th
September, 2008.

List the matter on 5th September, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar