

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5123 OF 2006

COMMR.JNCH,JNPT, RAIGAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TOPAIM PROPERTIES PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Mannan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Reminder for report in question from the concerned Court.

Additional dasti service is allowed at the address disclosed by the
appellant by their letter dated 1st October, 2008.

Appellant has also directed to approach the High Court of Bombay,
with reference to their letter dated 7th March, 2008.

Appellant has to verify the files for the purpose.

List the matter on 24th February, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

*MG.